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2023-2024 Girls Basketball 

 
DATE  DAY  OPPONENT   SITE  TIME 
Nov.14-16 Tues-Thurs Pre-season Classic  MCHS  TBD 
Nov.27  Mon.  Treasure Coast  TCHS  4:30/6:00p   
Nov.29  Wed.  Okeechobee   OKHS  6:00p 
Nov.30  Thurs.  South Fork   SFHS  5:30p 
 
Dec. 5  Tues.  Centennial   FPCHS 4:30/6:00p 
Dec. 8  Fri.  Westwood   FPCHS 4:30/6:00p 
Dec.11  Mon.  Jensen Beach   JBHS  5:00/6:30p 
Dec.14  Thurs.  Palm Beach Gardens  FPCHS 6:00p 
Dec.15  Fri.  Treasure Coast  FPCHS 4:30/6:00p 
Dec.18  Mon.        Vero Beach   FPCHS 5:00/6:30p 
Dec.19  Tues.  Sebastian River  SRHS  5:30/7:00p 
Dec.21  Thurs.  Dr. Phillips       DPHS  5:00p 
Dec.26-31 Tues.-Sun. Tampa Bay Invitational TBD  TBD 
 
Jan. 5-6 Fri.-Sat. Miami New Year Classic TBD  TBD  
Jan. 9  Tues.  Centennial   SLWCHS 4:30/6:00p 
Jan. 11  Thurs.  Lincoln Park   FPCHS 4:30/6:00p 
Jan. 12  Fri.  Davenport   DPHS  5:30/7:00p 
Jan. 16  Tue.  South Fork   FPCHS 5:30p 
Jan. 22  Mon.  Vero Beach   VBHS  5:00/6:30p 
Jan. 23  Tues.  Okeechobee   FPCHS 6:00p 
Jan. 25  Thurs.  Palm Beach Lakes  PBLHS 5:30/7:00p 
Jan. 26  Fri.  Davenport (Senior Night) FPCHS 5:30/7:00p 
Jan. 29  Mon.  Jensen Beach   FPCHS 5:00/6:30p 
   
Feb.5,7,9 Mon, Wed, Fri Districts (TBD hosts)  TBD  TBD 
Feb. 14 Thurs.  Regional Quarterfinals TBD  TBD 
Feb. 19 Tues.  Regional Semifinals  TBD  TBD 
Feb. 22 Fri.  Regional Finals  TBD  TBD 
Mar. 6-9 Wed-Sat FHSAA State Tournament Lakeland, FL TBD 
 

Head Coach –Sophia Witherspoon 
Assistant Coaches- Emmett Tennell / Kiara Napoleon 

Managers – Erica Jean / Charline Charleston / Briana Williams/Jada Crummel 

  


